
Klass Placering Namn Klubb Vikt i gr

HS 1 Kjell-Ove Jensen SFK Trekroken 1456

2 Ingemar Lindgren SFK Wasa 810

3 Jonas Forsberg Skoghalls SFK 777

4 Tarmo Kokko SFK Trekroken 615

5 Roul Steiner SFK Wasa 507

6 Tomas Persson Munkfors SFK 499

7 Hans Hermansson Munkfors SFK 401

8 Kalle Abresparr SFK Trekroken 227

9 Curt-Ove Nilsson Skoghalls SFK 150

10 Håkan Mattsson Munkfors SFK 85

HV 1 Karl-Erik Tomasson SFK Trekroken 1156

2 Kent Svensson SFK Wasa 934

3 Morgan Rehn SFK Wasa 535

DS 1 Leena Varis SFK Trekroken 1605

2 Britt Lindgren SFK Wasa 1194
YHJ 1 Petter Mattsson Munkfors SFK 0

2 SFK Wasa 1
Kent Svensson 934

Morgan Rehn 535

Roul Steiner 507

Ingemar Lindgren 810 2786

3 SFK Wasa 2
Britt Lindgren 1194

1194

4 Munkfors SFK
Håkan Mattsson 85

Petter Mattsson 0

Hans Hermansson 401

Tomas Persson 499 985

5 Skoghalls SFK
Curt-Ove Nilsson 150

Jonas Forsberg 777

927

6 SFK Trekroken 2
Kalle Abresparr 227

227

Individuella resultaten

Lag resultaten



Klubbmatch 2010-01-06  6-klubbar
Klass Namn Klubb Vikt i gr Poäng

DS Leena Varis SFK Trekroken 1605 15

HS Kjell-Ove Jensen SFK Trekroken 1456 14

DS Britt Lindgren SFK Wasa 1194 13

HV Karl-Erik TomassonSFK Trekroken 1156 12

HV Kent Svensson SFK Wasa 934 11

HS Ingemar Lindgren SFK Wasa 810 10

HS Jonas Forsberg Skoghalls SFK 777 9

HS Tarmo Kokko SFK Trekroken 615 8

HV Morgan Rehn SFK Wasa 535 7

HS Roul Steiner SFK Wasa 507 6

HS Tomas Persson Munkfors SFK 499 5

HS Hans Hermansson Munkfors SFK 401 4

HS Kalle Abresparr SFK Trekroken 227 3

HS Curt-Ove Nilsson Skoghalls SFK 150 2

HS Håkan Mattsson Munkfors SFK 85 1
YHJ Petter Mattsson Munkfors SFK 0 0

1 SFK Trekroken 6

2 SFK Wasa 5

3 Munkfors SFK 4

4 Skoghalls SFK 3

5 Solstadsfiskarna 0 Deltog ej 2010

6 Forshaga AFK 0 Deltog ej 2010

Poängtabellen


